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Select County:  Carter v

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator
ID & Name

13120 - NATURAL
GAS PIPELINE CO
OF AMERICA (KMI)

14210 - OKLAHOMA
NATURAL GAS
COMPANY, A
DIVISION OF ONE
GAS, INC.

18718 - SUNOCO
PIPELINE L.P.

26061 - DELEK
CRUDE
LOGISTICS, LLC.

300 - PLAINS
PIPELINE, L.P.

31130 - DCP
MIDSTREAM

31286 - ONEOK
GAS
TRANSPORTATION,
LLC

31454 - NUSTAR
LOGISTICS, L.P.

31579 - MAGELLAN
PIPELINES
HOLDINGS, LP

31711 - SOUTHERN
STAR CENTRAL
GAS PIPELINE, INC

32109 - ONEOK
NGL PIPELINE, LLC

32212 - VALERO
REFINING
COMPANY-
OKLAHOMA

Person To
Contact

0

Sean Blair
(Director
Engineering)

Todd Nardozzi
(Sr Manager -
DOT
Compliance)

Mike Sanders
(Director,
Regulatory
Compliance)

BRYAN
FERGUSON
(MGR
GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

Michael
Eismont (GIS
Regulatory
Analyst)

Travis Ashby
(Supervisor
Regulatory
Compliance)

Wes Gore (VP
GM
Operations)

Bob Miller
(Supervisor
Real Estate
Services)

Jon Tabor
(Leader.
Integrity
Management
and PHMSA
Compliance)

Neal Jones
(DOT
Compliance
Coordinator)

James Trevino
(Manager
Regulatory
Programs)

Entity To
Contact

Public
Awareness
Coordinator

Contact Phone / Fax | Email Public Awareness URL
Address

1001 Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email: https://www kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness
Louisiana PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM

Street Suite

1000,

Houston,

TX 77002

4901 N Phone: (405) 530-2560 Fax: Email:
Santa Fe Sean Blair@onegas.com
Oklahoma

City, OK

73118

1300 Main  Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
St., 2nd todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com
Floor ,

Houston,

TX 77002

12700 Park  Phone: (630) 649-8016 Fax: Email:
Central Dr.,  michael.sanders@deleklogistics.com
Ste. 1500 ,

Dallas, TX

75251

333 CLAY Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
STREET beferguson@paalp.com

SUITE

1600,

HOUSTON,

TX 77002

370 17th St.  Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
Suite 2500,  meismont@dcpmidstream.com
Denver, CO

80202

100 West Phone: (918) 595-1562 Fax: Email: https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-
Fifth St , Travis.Ashby@oneok.com awareness-and-pipeline-safety

Tulsa, OK

74103

410 S. Phone: (800) 481-0038 Fax: Email:
Padre wes.gore@nustarenergy.com
Island Drive

Suite 200,

Corpus

Christi, TX

78405

One Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Williams Bob.Miller@magellanip.com
Center

OTC-8,

Tulsa, OK

74172

4700 Phone: (270) 852-4417 Fax: (270) 852-5016 https:/fwww.southernstar.com/safety/pipeline-safety/
Highway 56 Email: Jon.Tabor@southernstar.com

Owensboro,
KY 42301

2001 South  Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email: https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-
Highway 81  Neal.Jones@oneok.com awareness-and-pipeline-safety

. Medford,

0K 73759

One Valero  Phone: (210) 345-5145 Fax: (210) 370-6235
Way . San Email: james.trevino@valero.com

Antonio, TX

78249



32212 - VALERO
REFINING
COMPANY-
OKLAHOMA

32551 - BKEP
PIPELINE, LLC

39105 - VALERO
PARTNERS
OPERATING CO.
LLC

39231 - INTENSITY
MIDSTREAM LLC

39596 - PERMIAN
EXPRESS
PARTNERS LLC

39823 - TARGA
DOWNSTREAM
LLC

39887 - TEXOMA
CRUDE OIL
PIPELINE CO., LLC

39998 - BOUNTY
TRANSFERLLC

4805 - EXPLORER
PIPELINE CO

James Trevino
(Manager
Regulatory
Programs)

Jeff Speer
(Chief
Operating
Officer)

James Trevino
(Manager
Regulatory
Programs)

Jeremy
Spalvieri
(Director
Environmental ,
Health and
Safety)

Todd Nardozzi
(Sr. Manager,
DOT
Compliance)

Tim Huffer (Mgr
Regulatory
Compliance)

Todd Elton
(Director EHST
and DOT
Compliance)

Kevin Carter
(Consultant)

Kevin Brown
(Manager DOT)

One Valero
Way , San
Antonio, TX
78249

6060
AMERICAN
PLAZA
SUITE 600,
TULSA. OK
74135

One Valero
Way , San
Antonio, TX
78249

2333 E1560
Rd.,
Lindsay, OK
73052

1300 Main
St., 2nd
Floor ,
Houston,
TX 77002

1399
Davison
Road ,
Sulphur, LA
70665-8645

1600
Broadway
Suite 2400,
Denver, CO
80202

2105
Deadman
Springs
Road ,
Milburn, OK
73450

P.O. Box
2650,
Tulsa, OK
74101

Phone: (210) 345-5145 Fax: (210) 370-6235
Email: james.trevino@valero.com

Phone: (918) 237-4033 Fax: Email:
jspeer@bkep.com

Phone: (210) 345-5145 Fax: (210) 370-6235
Email: james.trevino@valero.com

Phone: (405) 437-0856 Fax: Email:
jspalvieri@intensitymidstream.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (337) 583-5200 Fax: Email:
thuffer@targaresources.com

Phone: (405) 697-0059 Fax: Email:
todd.elton@arbmidstream.com

Phone: (580) 219-0386 Fax: Email:
kevin@ecotest.us

Phone: (918) 493-5104 Fax: Email:
kbrown@expl.com
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